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Tekniset tiedot
LVI nro
Mittayksikko
Z-mitta ALPHA

Z-mitta d
Z-mitta d1
Z-mitta M
Z-mitta M1
z1

z2

z3

Paino
Leveys

Korkeus
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2450308
kpl
88.5°
110 mm
110 mm
59 mm
59 mm
58 mm
94 mm
57 mm
0,41 kg
128 mm
264 mm
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